
ROBINSON COLLEGE
CONFERENCE WINE LIST

W I N E  M E N U

W H I T E  W I N E

Apaltagua Gran Reserve Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

Foundstone Unoaked Chardonnay, Austrailia

Pinot Grigio Villa Elsa, Italy

Misty Cove Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

True Colours Dry Reisling, Australia

Guru Chenin Blanc, South Africa

Picpoul de Pinet Garrigue, France

£20.40

£23.76

£24.36

£28.32

£29.28

£21.78

£26.40

R E D  W I N E

Apaltagua Gran Verano Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

Foundstone Merlot, Australia

El Camino, Malbec, Argentina

Quinteiro Tempranilla, Spain

Apaltagua Reserva, Pinot Noir, Chile

Beaujolais Villages Bacarra, France

£17.00

£19.80

£20.30

£23.60

£24.40

£18.15

£22.00

£22.32

£23.76

£23.40

£20.40

£25.92

£25.44

£18.60

£19.80

£19.50

£17.00

£21.60

£21.20

ex VAT           incl VAT

ROSE WINE

Pinot Grigio Villa Elsa Rose, Italy £23.10 £27.72

3148

5026

3743

3172

5037

3685

4615

3131

5006

3784

3803

3125

4629

3750



P O R T

Robinson College Port

D E S S E R T  W I N E

Cantine Pellegrino Passito Pantelleria 50cl, Italy

£23.10 £23.10

£23.10 £23.10

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E  &  C H A M P A G N E

Prosecco, Italy

House Champagne

Lanson Black Label N.V France

4401

3756

3628

3617

3611

£22.50

£49.50

£82.50

£27.00

£59.40

£99.00

Contact the Conference Office for more details on conference@robinson.cam.ac.uk

or 01223 332859

Robinson college reserve the right to find suitable alternative in the event of

a supply shortage. You, the client will be informed in advance of your event

when possible. Our Catering and Events team are happy to advicse you on

your wine selection.

All prices are shown inclusive of and excluding VAT.  In the event of VAT

changing, you will be informed of any changes to your price.


