WINE MENU

ROBINSON COLLEGE CONFERENCE WINE LIST

WHITE WINE

		ex VAT	incl VAT
2140	Analtagua Cran Dagarya Sauvignan Plana, Chila	C17 00	£20.40
3148	Apaltagua Gran Reserve Sauvignon Blanc, Chile	£17.00	£23.76
5026	Foundstone Unoaked Chardonnay, Austrailia	£19.80	
3743	Pinot Grigio Villa Elsa, Italy	£20.30	£24.36
3172	Misty Cove Sauvignon Blanc, Chile	£23.60	£28.32
5037	True Colours Dry Reisling, Australia	£24.40	£29.28
3685	Guru Chenin Blanc, South Africa	£18.15	£21.78
4615	Picpoul de Pinet Garrigue, France	£22.00	£26.40
			Y

RED WINE

3131	Apaltagua Gran Verano Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile	£18.60	£22. <mark>32</mark>
5006	Foundstone Merlot, Australia	£19.80	£23. <mark>76</mark>
3784	El Camino, Malbec, Argentina	£19.50	£23. <mark>40</mark>
3803	Quinteiro Tempranilla, Spain	£17.00	£20.40
3125	Apaltagua Reserva, Pinot Noir, Chile	£21.60	£25.92
4629	Beaujolais Villages Bacarra, France	£21.20	£25.44

ROSE WINE

3750	Pinot Grigio Villa Elsa Rose, Italy	£23.10	£27.72
------	-------------------------------------	--------	--------

PORT

4401	Robinson College Port	£23.10	£23.10
DESS	ERT WINE		
3756	Cantine Pellegrino Passito Pantelleria 50cl, Italy	£23.10	£23.10

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

3628	Prosecco, Italy	£22.50	£27.00
3617	House Champagne	£49.50	£59.40
3611	Lanson Black Label N.V France	£82.50	£99.00

Robinson college reserve the right to find suitable alternative in the event of a supply shortage. You, the client will be informed in advance of your event when possible. Our Catering and Events team are happy to advicse you on your wine selection.

All prices are shown inclusive of and excluding VAT. In the event of VAT changing, you will be informed of any changes to your price.